Rev. 01/26
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
1
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - GEST

UV - A
-385 UV 385 nm
-395 UV 395 nm
-405 UV 405 nm
-450 450 nm Royal Blue
-524  524 nm Green
-625  625 nm Red
-660  660 nm Deep Red
-730  730 nm IR
Nir-850  850 nm IR
-950  950 nm IR
-YYY Colour
on demand
XXX Base Diameters
Exposed Leds
GEST42 42 mm
GEST74 74 mm
GEST120 120 mm
With cover
GEST44 44 mm
GEST76 76 mm
GEST122 122 mm
With lens + cover
GEST76 76 mm
GEST100 100 mm
GESTXXX Diameter on
demand
-CCC Powers
Base 50 mA per led